Job Name:
Job Location:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Tag:
PO Number:
Representative:
Wholesale Distributor:

V =	 Angle/Grooved Ends
		  (1-1/2” - 6”)
HOW TO ORDER YOUR VALVE
When ordering please provide:
-Valve Size -Globe or Angle -Pressure Class -Adjustment Range
-Special Requirements / Installation requirements.
Code Pilot Ftgs Tube
1 BZ BRS CU
129FC Series
Fire System Pressure Control Valve
DIMENSIONS (in.)
DIM END CONN. 1-1/2 2 2-1/2 3 4 6 8
A
SCREWED 8-3/4 9-7/8 10-1/2 13 -- -- --
GROOVED 8-3/4 9-7/8 10-1/2 13 15-1/4 20 --
150# FLGD 8-1/2 9-3/8 10-1/2 12 15 17-3/4 25-3/8
300# FLGD 8-3/4 9-7/8 11-1/8 12-3/4 15-5/8 18-5/8 26-3/8
B
SCREWED 1-7/16 1 -11/16 1-7/8 2-1/4 -- -- --
GROOVED 1 * 1-3/16 1-7/16 1-3/4 2-1/4 -- --
150# FLGD 2-5/16 – 2-1/2 3 3-1/2 3-3/4 4-1/2 5-1/2 6-3/4
300# FLGD 2-5/8 – 3-1/16 3-1/4 3-3/4 4-1/8 5 6-1/4 7-1/2
C
Angle
SCREWED 4-3/8 4-3/4 6 6-1/2 -- -- --
GROOVED 4-3/8 4-3/4 6 6-1/2 7-5/8 -- --
150# FLGD 4-1/4 4-3/4 6 6 7-1/2 10 12-11/16
300# FLGD 4-3/8 5 6-3/8 6-3/8 7-13/16 10-1/2 13-3/16
D
Angle
SCREWED 3-1/8 3-7/8 4 4-1/2 -- -- --
GROOVED 3-1/8 3-7/8 4 4-1/2 5-5/8 -- --
150# FLGD 3 3-7/8 4 4 5-1/2 6 8
300# FLGD 3-1/8 4-1/8 4-3/8 4-3/8 5-13/16 6-1/2 8-1/2
E ALL 6-3/4 6-3/4 7-7/8 7-3/4 9-3/4 11-1/2 14-1/2
F ALL 3-7/8 3-7/8 3-7/8 3-7/8 3-7/8 3-7/8 6-3/8
G ALL 6 6-3/4 7-11/16 8-3/4 11-3/4 14 21
H ALL 10 11 11 11 12 13 14